
Rank Name Points Location

1 Tate Zimmerman 91 Martinsville, IN

2 Nash Brown 88 Orleans, IN

3 Cash Becht 86.5 Corydon, IN

4 Marc Preston 63 Nicholasville, KY

5 Dalton Allen 52 Depauw, IN

6 Colton Baker 37 Corydon, IN

7 Brody Cunningham 28 Corydon, IN

8 Cole Overly 26 Cecilia, KY

9 Mason Burba 24 Corydon, IN

10 Owen Hunt 24 Sellersburg, IN

11 Paxton Gibson 19 Salem, IN

12 Tucker Binkley 17 Depauw, IN

13 Luke Christie 16 Columbus, IN

14 Maverick Mcqueen 14 Mckee, KY

15 Liam Allen 10 Salem, IN

16 Elijah Pankey 10 French Lick, IN

17 Easton King 8.5 Corydon, IN

18 Gary Runge 7 Ft mitchell, KY

19 Isaac York 0 Marengo, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Sissy Petro 83 Fountaintown, IN

2 Reese Becht 72 Corydon, IN

3 Nevin Ott 70 Greenville, IN

4 Vada McCormick 69 Pekin, IN

5 Landri Simpson 60 Pekin, IN

6 Paige Schmelz 48 New Salisbury, IN

7 Ava Pankey 39 Paoli, IN

8 Ashtyn Lester 30 Pekin, IN

9 Bristol Binkley 28 Depauw, IN

10 Bristol Cummins 28 Salem, IN

11 Rylee Carr 21 Floyds Knobs, IN

12 Addie Zoglmann 18 New Salisbury, IN

13 Hadley Hale 17 Rockport, IN

14 Myla Snider 17 Sellersburg, IN

15 Maggie Alexander 17 Paoli, IN

16 Brielle Mouser 12 Columbus, IN

17 Lanie Odum 12 New Pekin, IN

18 Brooklyn Conlen 11 Charlestown, IN

All Around and event standings, 678 division, as of Aug 31, 2025

Refer to the 2025 rule book, Awards and Points section, page 19-20, for                           

All Around and year-end standing calculations and rules.

All Around Boys - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

All Around Girls - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)



19 Wesleigh Inman 9 Bedford, IN

20 Jordyn Foley 3 New Palestine, IN

21 Graycee Clair 0 Fountain city, IN

21 Bridgette Whittington 0 Corydon, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Nash Brown 40 Orleans, IN

2 Tate Zimmerman 32 Martinsville, IN

3 Colton Baker 29 Corydon, IN

4 Marc Preston 27 Nicholasville, KY

5 Luke Christie 16 Columbus, IN

6 Maverick Mcqueen 14 Mckee, KY

7 Paxton Gibson 11 Salem, IN

8 Dalton Allen 6 Depauw, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Reese Becht 29 Corydon, IN

2 Paige Schmelz 25 New Salisbury, IN

2 Nevin Ott 25 Greenville, IN

4 Sissy Petro 22 Fountaintown, IN

4 Vada McCormick 22 Pekin, IN

6 Bristol Cummins 20 Salem, IN

7 Addie Zoglmann 18 New Salisbury, IN

8 Landri Simpson 16 Pekin, IN

9 Ava Pankey 10 Paoli, IN

10 Wesleigh Inman 9 Bedford, IN

11 Myla Snider 8 Sellersburg, IN

12 Jordyn Foley 0 New Palestine, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Nash Brown 29 Orleans, IN

2 Cash Becht 20 Corydon, IN

3 Tate Zimmerman 9 Martinsville, IN

4 Dalton Allen 0 Depauw, IN

4 Maverick Mcqueen 0 Mckee, KY

Rank Name Points Location

1 Rylee Carr 10 Floyds Knobs, IN

1 Reese Becht 10 Corydon, IN

3 Vada McCormick 9 Pekin, IN

4 Bristol Binkley 0 Depauw, IN

4 Jordyn Foley 0 New Palestine, IN

4 Addie Zoglmann 0 New Salisbury, IN

6-8 Boys Goat Tying - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

6-8 Girls Goat Tying - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

6-8 Boys Step Down - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

6-8 Girls Breakaway Roping - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)



4 Ava Pankey 0 Paoli, IN

4 Sissy Petro 0 Fountaintown, IN

4 Wesleigh Inman 0 Bedford, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Tate Zimmerman 18 Martinsville, IN

2 Marc Preston 10 Nicholasville, KY

2 Nash Brown 10 Orleans, IN

4 Colton Baker 8 Corydon, IN

5 Elijah Pankey 0 French Lick, IN

5 Maverick Mcqueen 0 Mckee, KY

5 Dalton Allen 0 Depauw, IN

5 Paxton Gibson 0 Salem, IN

5 Cash Becht 0 Corydon, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Cash Becht 29 Corydon, IN

2 Dalton Allen 20 Depauw, IN

3 Mason Burba 9 Corydon, IN

3 Nash Brown 9 Orleans, IN

5 Paxton Gibson 8 Salem, IN

6 Gary Runge 7 Ft mitchell, KY

7 Colton Baker 0 Corydon, IN

7 Isaac York 0 Marengo, IN

7 Maverick Mcqueen 0 Mckee, KY

7 Tate Zimmerman 0 Martinsville, IN

7 Elijah Pankey 0 French Lick, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Brody Cunningham 28 Corydon, IN

2 Cash Becht 18.5 Corydon, IN

3 Mason Burba 15 Corydon, IN

4 Liam Allen 10 Salem, IN

4 Elijah Pankey 10 French Lick, IN

6 Easton King 8.5 Corydon, IN

7 Colton Baker 0 Corydon, IN

7 Tate Zimmerman 0 Martinsville, IN

7 Isaac York 0 Marengo, IN

7 Dalton Allen 0 Depauw, IN

7 Paxton Gibson 0 Salem, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Sissy Petro 38 Fountaintown, IN

6-8 Boys Breakaway Roping - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

6-8 Boys Chute Dogging - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

6-8 Boys Jr. Bull Riding - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

6-8 Girls Barrels - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)



2 Reese Becht 30 Corydon, IN

3 Landri Simpson 24 Pekin, IN

4 Nevin Ott 22 Greenville, IN

5 Vada McCormick 20 Pekin, IN

6 Bristol Binkley 18 Depauw, IN

7 Rylee Carr 11 Floyds Knobs, IN

8 Ashtyn Lester 10 Pekin, IN

9 Paige Schmelz 8 New Salisbury, IN

10 Maggie Alexander 7 Paoli, IN

10 Hadley Hale 7 Rockport, IN

10 Myla Snider 7 Sellersburg, IN

13 Ava Pankey 5 Paoli, IN

14 Lanie Odum 4 New Pekin, IN

15 Brielle Mouser 3 Columbus, IN

16 Brooklyn Conlen 2 Charlestown, IN

17 Jordyn Foley 1 New Palestine, IN

18 Graycee Clair 0 Fountain city, IN

18 Bridgette Whittington 0 Corydon, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Ava Pankey 24 Paoli, IN

2 Sissy Petro 23 Fountaintown, IN

2 Nevin Ott 23 Greenville, IN

4 Ashtyn Lester 20 Pekin, IN

4 Landri Simpson 20 Pekin, IN

6 Vada McCormick 18 Pekin, IN

7 Paige Schmelz 15 New Salisbury, IN

8 Hadley Hale 10 Rockport, IN

8 Maggie Alexander 10 Paoli, IN

10 Brielle Mouser 9 Columbus, IN

10 Brooklyn Conlen 9 Charlestown, IN

12 Lanie Odum 8 New Pekin, IN

12 Bristol Cummins 8 Salem, IN

14 Reese Becht 3 Corydon, IN

15 Myla Snider 2 Sellersburg, IN

15 Jordyn Foley 2 New Palestine, IN

17 Rylee Carr 0 Floyds Knobs, IN

17 Graycee Clair 0 Fountain city, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Dalton Allen 20 Depauw, IN

2 Cash Becht 19 Corydon, IN

3 Marc Preston 18 Nicholasville, KY

4 Owen Hunt 16 Sellersburg, IN

5 Bristol Binkley 10 Depauw, IN

6-8 Girls Poles - SIJRA 2025 season Standings (Aug 31)

Team Roping - SIJRA 2025 season Standings - Header (Aug 31)



6 Cole Overly 8 Cecilia, KY

6 Emma Barnett 8 Scottsburg, IN

8 Tucker Binkley 7 Depauw, IN

9 Tate Zimmerman 6 Martinsville, IN

10 Reese Becht 0 Corydon, IN

10 Colton Baker 0 Corydon, IN

10 Maddox Becht 0 Georgetown, IN

10 Maverick Mcqueen 0 Mckee, KY

10 Nash Brown 0 Orleans, IN

Rank Name Points Location

1 Tate Zimmerman 26 Martinsville, IN

2 Maddox Becht 19 Georgetown, IN

3 Cole Overly 18 Cecilia, KY

4 Emma Barnett 16 Scottsburg, IN

5 Tucker Binkley 10 Depauw, IN

6 Marc Preston 8 Nicholasville, KY

6 Owen Hunt 8 Sellersburg, IN

8 Dalton Allen 6 Depauw, IN

9 Cash Becht 0 Corydon, IN

9 Rylee Carr 0 Floyds Knobs, IN

9 Maverick Mcqueen 0 Mckee, KY

Team Roping - SIJRA 2025 season Standings - Heeler (Aug 31)


